
Dunklin R-V 

497 Joachim Avenue 

Herculaneum, MO 63048-0306 

2019-2020 ACTIVITIES DIRECTOR SCHEDULE 

Theatre Director Asst. AD MS Athletics Supervisor 
Step 1 1,773.00 1,418.00 750.00 
Step 2 1,823.00 1,468.00 750.00 
Step 3 1,873.00 1,518.00 750.00 
Step 4 1,923.00 1,568.00 750.00 
Step 5 1,973.00 1,618.00 750.00 
Step 6 2,023.00 1,668.00 750.00 
Step 7 2,073.00 1,718.00 750.00 
Step 8 2,123.00 1,768.00 750.00 
Step 9 2,173.00 1,818.00 750.00 
Step 10 2,223.00 1,868.00 750.00 
Step 11 2,273.00 1,918.00 750.00 
Step 12 2,323.00 1,968.00 750.00 
Step 13 2,373.00 2,018.00 750.00 
Step 14 2,423.00 2,068.00 750.00 
Step 15 2,473.00 2,118.00 750.00 
Step 16 2,523.00 2,168.00 750.00 
Step 17 2,573.00 2,218.00 750.00 
Step 18 2,623.00 2,268.00 750.00 
Step 19 2,673.00 2,318.00 750.00 
Step 20 2,723.00 2,368.00 750.00 
Step 21 2,773.00 2,418.00 750.00 

Dated: 5/13/2019 2019-2020 
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Dunklin R-V 

497 Joachim Avenue 

Herculaneum, MO 63048-0306 

2019-2020 HEAD COACHING SCHEDULE 

Cross Country Football Softball Volleyball Basketball Wrestling Baseball Track Golf 
Step 1 4,254.00 5,318.00 4,254.00 5,318.00 5,318.00 4,254.00 4,254.00 5,318.00 3,545.00 
Step 2 4,404.00 5,468.00 4,404.00 5,468.00 5,468.00 4,404.00 4,404.00 5,468.00 3,695.00 
Step 3 4,554.00 5,618.00 4,554.00 5,618.00 5,618.00 4,554.00 4,554.00 5,618.00 3,845.00 
Step 4 4,704.00 5,768.00 4,704.00 5,768.00 5,768.00 4,704.00 4,704.00 5,768.00 3,995.00 
Step 5 4,854.00 5,918.00 4,854.00 5,918.00 5,918.00 4,854.00 4,854.00 5,918.00 4,145.00 
Step 6 5,004.00 6,068.00 5,004.00 6,068.00 6,068.00 5,004.00 5,004.00 6,068.00 4,295.00 
Step 7 5,154.00 6,218.00 5,154.00 6,218.00 6,218.00 5,154.00 5,154.00 6,218.00 4,445.00 
Step 8 5,304.00 6,368.00 5,304.00 6,368.00 6,368.00 5,304.00 5,304.00 6,368.00 4,595.00 
Step 9 5,454.00 6,518.00 5,454.00 6,518.00 6,518.00 5,454.00 5,454.00 6,518.00 4,745.00 
Step 10 5,604.00 6,668.00 5,604.00 6,668.00 6,668.00 5,604.00 5,604.00 6,668.00 4,895.00 
Step 11 5,754.00 6,818.00 5,754.00 6,818.00 6,818.00 5,754.00 5,754.00 6,818.00 5,045.00 
Step 12 5,904.00 6,968.00 5,904.00 6,968.00 6,968.00 5,904.00 5,904.00 6,968.00 5,195.00 
Step 13 6,054.00 7,118.00 6,054.00 7,118.00 7,118.00 6,054.00 6,054.00 7,118.00 5,345.00 
Step 14 6,204.00 7,268.00 6,204.00 7,268.00 7,268.00 6,204.00 6,204.00 7,268.00 5,495.00 
Step 15 6,354.00 7,418.00 6,354.00 7,418.00 7,418.00 6,354.00 6,354.00 7,418.00 5,645.00 
Step 16 6,504.00 7,568.00 6,504.00 7,568.00 7,568.00 6,504.00 6,504.00 7,568.00 5,795.00 
Step 17 6,654.00 7,718.00 6,654.00 7,718.00 7,718.00 6,654.00 6,654.00 7,718.00 5,945.00 
Step 18 6,804.00 7,868.00 6,804.00 7,868.00 7,868.00 6,804.00 6,804.00 7,868.00 6,095.00 
Step 19 6,954.00 8,018.00 6,954.00 8,018.00 8,018.00 6,954.00 6,954.00 8,018.00 6,245.00 
Step 20 7,104.00 8,168.00 7,104.00 8,168.00 8,168.00 7,104.00 7,104.00 8,168.00 6,395.00 
Step 21 7,254.00 8,318.00 7,254.00 8,318.00 8,318.00 7,254.00 7,254.00 8,318.00 6,545.00 

Dated: 5/13/2019 2019-2020 

Page 1 

Cheerleading Dance 
5,318.00 4,254.00 
5,468.00 4,404.00 
5,618.00 4,554.00 
5, 768.00 4, 704.00 
5,918.00 4,854.00 
6,068.00 5,004.00 
6,218.00 5,154.00 
6,368.00 5,304.00 
6,518.00 5,454.00 
6,668.00 5,604.00 
6,818.00 5,754.00 
6,968.00 5,904.00 
7,118.00 6,054.00 
7,268.00 6,204.00 
7,418.00 6,354.00 
7,568.00 6,504.00 
7,718.00 6,654.00 
7,868.00 6,804.00 
8,018.00 6,954.00 
8,168.00 7,104.00 
8,318.00 7,254.00 



Dunklin R-V 

497 Joachim Avenue 

Herculaneum, MO 63048-0306 

Dated: 5/13/2019 2019-2020 
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2019-2020 ASSISTANT COACHING 

Cross Country Football Softball Volleyball Basketball Wrestling Baseball Track Golf Cheerleading 
Step 1 2,836.00 3,545.00 2,836.00 3,545.00 3,545.00 2,836.00 2,836.00 2,836.00 0.00 3,545.00 
Step 2 2,936.00 3,645.00 2,936.00 3,645.00 3,645.00 2,936.00 2,936.00 2,936.00 0.00 3,645.00 
Step 3 3,036.00 3, 7 45.00 3,036.00 3, 7 45.00 3, 7 45.00 3,036.00 3,036.00 3,036.00 0.00 3,745.00 
Step 4 3,136.00 3,845.00 3,136.00 3,845.00 3,845.00 3,136.00 3,136.00 3,136.00 0.00 3,845.00 
Step 5 3,236.00 3,945.00 3,236.00 3,945.00 3,945.00 3,236.00 3,236.00 3,236.00 0.00 3,945.00 
Step 6 3,336.00 4,045.00 3,336.00 4,045.00 4,045.00 3,336.00 3,336.00 3,336.00 0.00 4,045.00 
Step 7 3,436.00 4,145.00 3,436.00 4,145.00 4,145.00 3,436.00 3,436.00 3,436.00 0.00 4,145.00 
Step 8 3,536.00 4,245.00 3,536.00 4,245.00 4,245.00 3,536.00 3,536.00 3,536.00 0.00 4,245.00 
Step 9 3,636.00 4,345.00 3,636.00 4,345.00 4,345.00 3,636.00 3,636.00 3,636.00 0.00 4,345.00 
Step 10 3, 736.00 4,445.00 3, 736.00 4,445.00 4,445.00 3, 736.00 3, 736.00 3, 736.00 0.00 4,445.00 
Step 11 3,836.00 4,545.00 3,836.00 4,545.00 4,545.00 3,836.00 3,836.00 3,836.00 0.00 4,545.00 
Step 12 3,936.00 4,645.00 3,936.00 4,645.00 4,645.00 3,936.00 3,936.00 3,936.00 0.00 4,645.00 
Step 13 4,036.00 4, 7 45.00 4,036.00 4, 7 45.00 4,745.00 4,036.00 4,036.00 4,036.00 0.00 4,745.00 
Step 14 4,136.00 4,845.00 4,136.00 4,845.00 4,845.00 4,136.00 4,136.00 4,136.00 0.00 4,845.00 
Step 15 4,236.00 4,945.00 4,236.00 4,945.00 4,945.00 4,236.00 4,236.00 4,236.00 0.00 4,945.00 
Step 16 4,336.00 5,045.00 4,336.00 5,045.00 5,045.00 4,336.00 4,336.00 4,336.00 0.00 5,045.00 
Step 17 4,436.00 5,145.00 4,436.00 5,145.00 5,145.00 4,436.00 4,436.00 4,436.00 0.00 5,145.00 
Step 18 4,536.00 5,245.00 4,536.00 5,245.00 5,245.00 4,536.00 4,536.00 4,536.00 0.00 5,245.00 
Step 19 4,636.00 5,345.00 4,636.00 5,345.00 5,345.00 4,636.00 4,636.00 4,636.00 0.00 5,345.00 
Step 20 4, 736.00 5,445.00 4, 736.00 5,445.00 5,445.00 4, 736.00 4, 736.00 4, 736.00 0.00 5,445.00 
Step 21 4,836.00 5,545.00 4,836.00 5,545.00 5,545.00 4,836.00 4,836.00 4,836.00 0.00 5,545.00 



Dunklin R-V 
497 Joachim Avenue 
Herculaneum, MO 63048-0306 

2019-2020 JR HIGH COACHING SCHEDULE 

Dated: 5/13/2019 2019-2020 
Page 1 

Cross Country Football-Head Asst. Football Volleyball Volleyball-7th Basketball Basketball-7th Wrestling Track-head Cheerleading Weightroom Asst. Track 
Step 1 2,127.00 2,836.00 2,127.00 2,836.00 1,418.00 2,836.00 1,418.00 2,127.00 2,127.00 2,836.00 1,418.00 1,773.00 
Step 2 2,177.00 2,886.00 2,177.00 2,886.00 1,468.00 2,886.00 1,468.00 2,177.00 2,177.00 2,886.00 1,468.00 1,823.00 
Step 3 2,227.00 2,936.00 2,227.00 2,936.00 1,518.00 2,936.00 1 ,518.00 2,227.00 2,227.00 2,936.00 1,518.00 1,873.00 
Step 4 2,277.00 2,986.00 2,277.00 2,986.00 1,568.00 2,986.00 1,568.00 2,277.00 2,277.00 2,986.00 1,568.00 1,923.00 
Step 5 2,327.00 3,036.00 2,327.00 3,036.00 1,618.00 3,036.00 1 ,618.00 2,327.00 2,327.00 3,036.00 1,618.00 1,973.00 
Step 6 2,377.00 3,086.00 2,377.00 3,086.00 1,668.00 3,086.00 1,668.00 2,377.00 2,377.00 3,086.00 1,668.00 2,023.00 
Step 7 2,427.00 3,136.00 2,427.00 3,136.00 1,718.00 3,136.00 1 '718.00 2,427.00 2,427.00 3,136.00 1,718.00 2,073.00 
Step 8 2,477.00 3,186.00 2,477.00 3,186.00 1,768.00 3,186.00 1,768.00 2,477.00 2,477.00 3,186.00 1,768.00 2,123.00 
Step 9 2,527.00 3,236.00 2,527.00 3,236.00 1,818.00 3,236.00 1 ,818.00 2,527.00 2,527.00 3,236.00 1,818.00 2,173.00 
Step 10 2,577.00 3,286.00 2,577.00 3,286.00 1,868.00 3,286.00 1,868.00 2,577.00 2,577.00 3,286.00 1,868.00 2,223.00 
Step 11 2,627.00 3,336.00 2,627.00 3,336.00 1,918.00 3,336.00 1,918.00 2,627.00 2,627.00 3,336.00 1,918.00 2,273.00 
Step 12 2,677.00 3,386.00 2,677.00 3,386.00 1,968.00 3,386.00 1,968.00 2,677.00 2,677.00 3,386.00 1,968.00 2,323.00 
Step 13 2,727.00 3,436.00 2,727.00 3,436.00 2,018.00 3,436.00 2,018.00 2,727.00 2,727.00 3,436.00 2,018.00 2,373.00 
Step 14 2,777.00 3,486.00 2,777.00 3,486.00 2,068.00 3,486.00 2,068.00 2,777.00 2,777.00 3,486.00 2,068.00 2,423.00 
Step 15 2,827.00 3,536.00 2,827.00 3,536.00 2,118.00 3,536.00 2,118.00 2,827.00 2,827.00 3,536.00 2,118.00 2,473.00 
Step 16 2,877.00 3,586.00 2,877.00 3,586.00 2,168.00 3,586.00 2,168.00 2,877.00 2,877.00 3,586.00 2,168.00 2,523.00 
Step 17 2,927.00 3,636.00 2,927.00 3,636.00 2,218.00 3,636.00 2,218.00 2,927.00 2,927.00 3,636.00 2,218.00 2,573.00 
Step 18 2,977.00 3,686.00 2,977.00 3,686.00 2,268.00 3,686.00 2,268.00 2,977.00 2,977.00 3,686.00 2,268.00 2,623.00 
Step 19 3,027.00 3,736.00 3,027.00 3,736.00 2,318.00 3,736.00 2,318.00 3,027.00 3,027.00 3,736.00 2,318.00 2,673.00 
Step 20 3,077.00 3,786.00 3,077.00 3,786.00 2,368.00 3,786.00 2,368.00 3,077.00 3,077.00 3,786.00 2,368.00 2,723.001 

I 

Step 21 3,127.00 3,836.00 3,127.00 3,836.00 2,418.00 3,836.00 2,418.00 3,127.00 3,127.00 3,836.00 2,418.00 2,773.001 



Dunklin R-V 
497 Joachim Avenue 
Herculaneum, MO 63048-0306 

Trend FBLA FCCLA FHA 
Step 1 355.00 355.00 355.00 355.00 
Step 2 380.00 380.00 380.00 380.00 
Step 3 405.00 405.00 405.00 405.00 
Step4 430.00 430.00 430.00 430.00 
Step 5 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 
Step 6 480.00 480.00 480.00 480.00 
Step 7 505.00 505.00 505.00 505.00 
Step 8 530.00 530.00 530.00 530.00 
Step 9 555.00 555.00 555.00 555.00 
Step 10 580.00 580.00 580.00 580.00 
Step 11 605.00 605.00 605.00 605.00 
Step 12 630.00 630.00 630.00 630.00 
Step 13 655.00 655.00 655.00 655.00 
Step 14 680.00 680.00 680.00 680.00 
Step 15 705.00 705.00 705.00 705.00 
Step 16 730.00 730.00 730.00 730.00 
Step 17 755.00 755.00 755.00 755.00 
Step 18 780.00 780.00 780.00 780.00 
Step 19 805.00 805.00 805.00 805.00 
Step 20 830.00 830.00 830.00 830.00 
Step 21 855.00 855.00 855.00 855.00 

2019-2020 High School Sponsor Schedule 

Foreign Language V. Letterman NHS Renaissance STUCO 
355.00 355.00 709.00 709.00 709.00 
380.00 380.00 734.00 734.00 734.00 
405.00 405.00 759.00 759.00 759.00 
430.00 430.00 784.00 784.00 784.00 
455.00 455.00 809.00 809.00 809.00 
480.00 480.00 834.00 834.00 834.00 
505.00 505.00 859.00 859.00 859.00 
530.00 530.00 884.00 884.00 884.00 
555.00 555.00 909.00 909.00 909.00 
580.00 580.00 934.00 934.00 934.00 
605.00 605.00 959.00 959.00 959.00 
630.00 630.00 984.00 984.00 984.00 
655.00 655.00 1 ,009.00 1,009.00 1 ,009.00 
680.00 680.00 1 ,034.00 1 ,034.00 1 ,034.00 
705.00 705.00 1 ,059.00 1 ,059.00 1 ,059.00 
730.00 730.00 1 ,084.00 1 ,084.00 1 ,084.00 
755.00 755.00 1 '1 09.00 1 '1 09.00 1 '1 09.00 
780.00 780.00 1 '134.00 1 '134.00 1 '134.00 
805.00 805.00 1 '159.00 1 '159.00 1 '159.00 
830.00 830.00 1 '184.00 1 '184.00 1 '184.00 
855.00 855.00 1 ,209.00 1 ,209.00 1 ,209.00 

Dated: 5/14/2019 2019-2020 
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Choir Director Junior Class Yearbook 
1,418.00 1,418.00 1,418.00 
1,443.00 1,443.00 1,443.00 
1,468.00 1,468.00 1,468.00 
1,493.00 1,493.00 1,493.00 
1,518.00 1,518.00 1 ,518.00 
1,543.00 1,543.00 1,543.00 
1,568.00 1,568.00 1,568.00 
1,593.00 1,593.00 1,593.00 
1,618.00 1,618.00 1 ,618.00 
1,643.00 1,643.00 1,643.00 
1,668.00 1,668.00 1,668.00 
1,693.00 1,693.00 1,693.00 
1,718.00 1,718.00 1,718.00 
1,743.00 1,743.00 1,743.00 
1,768.00 1,768.00 1,768.00 
1,793.00 1,793.00 1,793.00 
1,818.00 1,818.00 1,818.00 
1,843.00 1,843.00 1,843.00 
1,868.00 1,868.00 1,868.00 
1,893.00 1,893.00 1,893.00 
1 ,918.00 1,918.00 1,918.00 



Dunklin R-V 

497 Joachim Avenue 

Herculaneum, MO 63048-0306 

2019-2020 High School Sponsor Schedule 

Dated: 5/14/2019 2019-2020 
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Play Asst Chess Musical Asst Colorguard Speech Quiz Bowl Play Director Instrumental Music 
1,418.00 1,418.00 1 '773.00 2,127.00 2,836.00 2,836.00 3,545.00 4,254.00 
1,443.00 1,468.00 1 '798.00 2,152.00 2,861.00 2,861.00 3,570.00 4,279.00 
1,468.00 1,518.00 1,823.00 2,177.00 2,886.00 2,886.00 3,595.00 4,304.00 
1,493.00 1,568.00 1,848.00 2,202.00 2,911.00 2,911.00 3,620.00 4,329.00 
1,518.00 1,618.00 1,873.00 2,227.00 2,936.00 2,936.00 3,645.00 4,354.00 
1,543.00 1,668.00 1,898.00 2,252.00 2,961.00 2,961.00 3,670.00 4,379.00 
1,568.00 1 '718.00 1,923.00 2,277.00 2,986.00 2,986.00 3,695.00 4,404.00 
1,593.00 1,768.00 1,948.00 2,302.00 3,011.00 3,011.00 3,720.00 4,429.00 
1,618.00 1,818.00 1,973.00 2,327.00 3,036.00 3,036.00 3,745.00 4,454.00 
1,643.00 1,868.00 1,998.00 2,352.00 3,061.00 3,061.00 3,770.00 4,479.00 
1,668.00 1,918.00 2,023.00 2,377.00 3,086.00 3,086.00 3,795.00 4,504.00 
1,693.00 1,968.00 2,048.00 2,402.00 3,111.00 3,111.00 3,820.00 4,529.00 
1 '718.00 2,018.00 2,073.00 2,427.00 3,136.00 3,136.00 3,845.00 4,554.00 
1,743.00 2,068.00 2,098.00 2,452.00 3,161.00 3,161.00 3,870.00 4,579.00 
1 '768.00 2,118.00 2,123.00 2,477.00 3,186.00 3,186.00 3,895.00 4,604.00 
1,793.00 2,168.00 2,148.00 2,502.00 3,211.00 3,211.00 3,920.00 4,629.00 
1,818.00 2,218.00 2,173.00 2,527.00 3,236.00 3,236.00 3,945.00 4,654.00 
1,843.00 2,268.00 2,198.00 2,552.00 3,261.00 3,261.00 3,970.00 4,679.00 
1,868.00 2,318.00 2,223.00 2,577.00 3,286.00 3,286.00 3,995.00 4, 704.00 
1,893.00 2,368.00 2,248.00 2,602.00 3,311.00 3,311.00 4,020.00 4,729.00 
1,918.00 2,418.00 2,273.00 2,627.00 3,336.00 3,336.00 4,045.00 4,754.00 



Dunklin R-V 
497 Joachim Avenue 

Herculaneum, MO 63048-0306 

2019-2020 Middle School Sponsor Schedule 
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STUCO STMS Honors Society/ STMS Trend/STMS Quiz Bowi/STMS Book Battle/STMS Renaissance/ STMS Yearbook/STMS 
Step 1 355.00 355.00 355.00 355.00 355.00 1,064.00 1,418.00 
Step 2 380.00 380.00 380.00 380.00 380.00 1,089.00 1,443.00 
Step 3 405.00 405.00 405.00 405.00 405.00 1 '114.00 1,468.00 
Step 4 430.00 430.00 430.00 430.00 430.00 1,139.00 1,493.001 
Step 5 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 1,164.00 1,518.00 
Step 6 480.00 480.00 480.00 480.00 480.00 1,189.00 1,543.00 
Step 7 505.00 505.00 505.00 505.00 505.00 1,214.00 1,568.00 
Step 8 530.00 530.00 530.00 530.00 530.00 1,239.00 1,593.00 
Step 9 555.00 555.00 555.00 555.00 555.00 1,264.00 1,618.00 
Step 10 580.00 580.00 580.00 580.00 580.00 1,289.00 1,643.00 
Step 11 605.00 605.00 605.00 605.00 605.00 1,314.00 1,668.00 
Step 12 630.00 630.00 630.00 630.00 630.00 1,339.00 1,693.00 
Step 13 655.00 655.00 655.00 655.00 655.00 1,364.00 1,718.00 
Step 14 680.00 680.00 680.00 680.00 680.00 1,389.00 1,743.00 
Step 15 705.00 705.00 705.00 705.00 705.00 1,414.00 1,768.00 
Step 16 730.00 730.00 730.00 730.00 730.00 1,439.00 1,793.00 
Step 17 755.00 755.00 755.00 755.00 755.00 1,464.00 1,818.00 
Step 18 780.00 780.00 780.00 780.00 780.00 1,489.00 1,843.00 
Step 19 805.00 805.00 805.00 805.00 805.00 1,514.00 1,868.00 

1

step 20 830.00 830.00 830.00 830.00 830.00 1,539.00 1,893.001 
Step 21 855.00 855.00 855.00 855.00 855.00 1,564.00 1 ,918.0QJ 


